IPSC Feb 23, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-02-23

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div
1 C, Mike U PO
2 P, Corban G C
3 Mc, Vinnie U P
4 H, Kevin U PO
5 O, Pete U R
6 D, Carl U R
7 G, John U PO
8 W, Colin U 0
9 H, Eric U P

PF
Min
Min

Points
102
106
108
116
110
116
104

96
0

Pen

[=NelNelNeloNoNel

30
0

Time
23.84
24.78
35.76
45.79
44 .62
56.08
60.54
4492

0.00

Hit Factor
42785
42776
3.0201
2.5333
2.4653
2.0685
1.7179
1.4693
0.0000

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-02-23 18:23 +1300

IPSC Feb 23, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-02-23

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div
1 P, Corban G C
2 C, Mike U PO
3 H, Kevin U PO
4 O, Pete U R
5 W, Colin U (0]
6 D, Carl U R
7 G, John U PO
8 Mc, Vinnie U P
9 H, Eric U P

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points
114
118
119
122
124
115
111

96
114

Pen
10
10

0
10
0
0
0
60
30

Time
18.50
23.95
27.85
36.98
4228
41.20
50.47
25.62
69.03

Hit Factor
5.6216
4.5094
42729
3.0287
2.9328
2.7913
2.1993
1.4052
1.2169

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-02-23 18:23 +1300

Stage Pts
120.0000
119.9753

84.7059
71.0517
69.1434
58.0146
48.1813
41.2089

0.0000

Stage Pts
135.0000
108.2905
102.6110

72.7316
70.4302
67.0305
52.8156
33.7439
29.2222

Stage %
100.00%
99.98%
70.59%
59.21%
57.62%
48.35%
40.15%
34.34%
0.00%

Stage %
100.00%
80.22%
76.01%
53.88%
52.17%
49.65%
39.12%
25.00%
21.65%



Results: 20 February 2025 Mid week

Round 1: Pistol - Maximum possible score 110

Paper: 9

Joel
Steve G
Colin
Mike
Ezra
Gerry
Mark
John

CONOUTRAWN=

Round 2
Steve G
Mike
Colin
Joel
Ezra
Gerry
Mark
John

CONOUTRANAWN—=-

Steel 4

Time
22.68
24.07
24.13
21.31
21.48
25.12
36.39
38.96

17.35
18.12
21.02
21.69
20.15
24.99
26.24
37.70

Penalties:

-10

-10

-20

-10

-10

Score:

108
110
105
81
81
92
100
76

96
89
103
104
92
90
94
94

Hit factor
4.76
4.57
4.35
3.80
3.77
3.66
2.75
1.95

5.53
4.91
4.90
4.79
4.57
3.60
3.58
2.49

Division
C
2]
O/m
PO
P
P
0]
PO



